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Who has responded?

Email

sibobat53@gmail.com

simpitripathi01@gmail.com

suratinitin21@gmail.com

mahammadjolly0000@gmail.com

uzzsindha98@gmail.com

suhelbatliwala146@gmail.com

dp3181996@gmail.com

ravalsnehal1111@gmail.com

payaljadav1911@gmail com

College of Education,Kharod
6.3.5 Process of Performance Appraisal system
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Email Id
69 responses

Sibobat53@gmail.com

simpitripathi01@gmail.com

suratinitin21@gmail.com

mahammadjolly0000@gmail.com

uzzsindha98@gmail.com

suhelbatliwala146@gmail.com

dp3181996@gmail.com

ravalsnehal1111@gmail.com

payaljadav1911@gmail.com

vasavakishu10@gmail.com

Chaudharidivyaben8@gmail.com

chauhanbhumika017@gmail.com

ranajasmini167@gmail.com

homikasolanki@gmail.com

laherias@gmail.com

dhvanipatel26101999@gmail.com

rashmikasolanki290@gmail.com

radhikachaudhari81@gmail.com

vibhu2171@gmail.com

jigishatandel1067@gmail.com

meghanaswadeshi11@gmail.Com

rinalpatel217@gmail.com

deshmukhneeta24062@gmail.com

mansijangid92@gmail.com

Swatirajpandey@gmail.com

divyaraval363@gmail.com

renukaprajapati1210@gmail.com
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safrinshaikh000@gmail.com

raoaekanshri@gmail.com

saemapatel359@gmail.com

parulpatel19295@gmail.com

patelv281099@gmail.com

pateltasnim2001@gmail.com

mital968440mm@gmail.com

patelnirav4003@gmail.com

dvirus380@gmail.com

yuvrajsinhdabhi1996@gmail.com

jhprajapati18@gmail.com

piyushar40@gmail.com

patelnamrta22081996@gmail.com

nirajchaudhari9101995@gmail.com

sdev80959@gmail.com

Vasavanisha59@mail.com

aditipatel2304@gmail.com

Pathansufiyana1998@gmail.com

Payalsuthar67@gmail.com

Pathanr473@gmail.Com

khushboodksingh@gmail.com

patelau123@gmail.com

contractormatin@gmail.com

patelurmi2907@gmail.com

8160659434

mosami241197@gmail.com

sharmajaimin95@gmail.com

Premalgamit8000@gmail.com

patelmustakim110@gmail.com
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hardikpatelv1997@gmail.com

patelpinal.07.04.2001@gmail.com

pateldharini79@gmail.com

solankipriyanka2802,gmail.com

kajalparmar72030@gmail.com

vilaspatel.bakrol@gmail.com

chaudharinidhi1605@gmailcom

hardwell112000@gmail.com

kajalhalpati35@gmail.com

vsvmanisha1996@gmail.com

maahiv759@gmail.com

patelrekha546@gmail.com

sardarrathod@200gmail.com
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Name of the Trainee
69 responses

Manishaben Revadas vasava

BOBAT SULEMAN IBRAHIM

Simpi Tripathi

Surati Nitin

Muhammad Jolly

Sindha Uzma Firoz

Batliwala suhel sadikmahammad

Darshan Patel

Raval Snehal Ashokbhai

Jadav payalben vinodchandra

Vasava Krishna C

Chaudhari divyaben Dipakbhai

Chauhan Bhoomika Mahendrasinh

Dr. Intekhab k. Ansari

Homika solanki

Ashraf Laheri

PATEL DHVANIKUMARI MANOJBHAI

Solanki Rashmika Girishbhai

Chaudhari Radhika Nareshbhai

Chaudhari vaibhavi virambhai

Jigishaben Bipinchandra Tandel

Meghana C. Vasava

Patel Rinal

DESHMUKH NEETABEN RAYSHING

Mansi Subhashbhai mistry

Swati Kumari Shukla

Raval divya bhupendra byai
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Prajapati Renukaben Arvindbhai

Shaikh Safrin Arifmohammed

Rao Aekanshri

Saema Patel

Patel Parulben jayantibhai

Patel Vaishali Hasmukhbhai

Tasnim Patel

S.y B.Ed

Nirav Patel

Dhruvkumar Variya

Dabhi yuvrajsinh pravinsinh

Jaimini

Piyusha Revar

Patel Namrata Mohanbhai

CHAUDHARI NIRAJ UMEDBHAI

Solanki DevendraKumar Bharatbhai

Vasava nisha jashvant

Aditi Bharatbhai patel

Pathan sufiyana Haidar

Suthar payalbahen vijaybhai

Pathan Ruinabanu Mahebubkhan

Khushboo singh

PATEL SHAILESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

Contractor matinhussain mustakhussain

Patel Urmishaben Pravinbhai

Pinal patel

Patel Mosami

SHARMA JAIMIN NARMADASHANKAR

GAMIT PREMALKUMAR GENJABHAI
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Patel Mustakim Ali

Hardik Dhirubhai Patel

Patel Pinalkumari Rajeshbhai

Dhariniben ganpatbhai Patel

Solanki Priyanka

KAJALBEN KANTIBHA PARMAR

Vilas patel

Dr. Intekhab. K. Anshari

Gohil Virajsinh Aravindbhai

Halpati Kajalben JituBhai

Patel Rekhaben Rameshbhai

Sardar Rathod

Academic Year

69 responses

Semester
69 responses

Copy

2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22

18.8%

42%

15.9%

21.7%

Copy

1 And 2
3 And 4

23.2%

76.8%
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1.He /She complete the course properly.

69 responses

2.He/ She complete the course on time.

69 responses

3.He /she come in the class with well preparation. 

68 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

97.1%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

98.6%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

97.1%
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4.His/ Her behaviour with all the students is proper.
69 responses

5.He /She tries to do his / her work with full involvement.

69 responses

6.His /Her attitude towards the various functions is positive enough.

69 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

94.2%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

94.2%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

91.3%
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7.His / Her values are high.

69 responses

8.His / She criticize other teachers  before the students

69 responses

9.He /She try to escape from accepting the responsibilities.

69 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

91.3%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

55.1%

40.6%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

62.3%

36.2%
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10.We inspire by his /her life.

69 responses

Instruction : Answer the following questions about the above mentioned faculty member in detail :

1 Are you satisfy with the various types of work done by the teacher ?  

69 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

94.2%

Copy

Yes
No

97.1%
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1.If yes, Why ?

69 responses

-

Yes

No

.

Every task teaches well

Because every staff has given moral values.

Because they are trained us well

Ha ame santusht che

Yes, because they are dedicated to his work.

Nope

good teaching

Bhanava padhati khub saari temaj saral hoy chhe. jethi agharu vishayvastu saral bani jay chhe

જુદી જુદી પદ્ધતિઓ દ્વારા અધ્યાપન કાર્ય, અસરકારક સમજૂતી

सभी

Because all teachers are very hardworking.

He is hardworking about teaching

Nothing

Because his teaching style is awesome

Because he teaching very properly. His teaching all the topic with his extra knowledge..

તેમના કાર્ય થી અમને સંતોષ છે

Becouse He teaching very good

Because they are good and hard-working teacher.

દરેક કામ સમય સર પૂર્ણ થાય છે.

હા કેમ કે  તેવો ખુબ સારી રીતે સીખવાડવાનો પ્રયાશ કરે છે.

He always tries to impart lively education in the classroom

Ready to take any kind of responsibility
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Ha

Excellent work

Because he is dutiful and hardworking.

His nature so helpful.his are knowledgeable person.i learned a lot from him.

I leart from his/hert many things

Satisfy

He complete his work on time and as a instructor he is vary helpfull to us.

એક શિક્ષક તરીકે  ની ફરજો વિશે અમને શીખવે છે.

_

His teaching method

He is honest with his work.

His command on his subjects as well as in actives were really good. He's motivational, inspiring.

Good teaching skill

His teaching method is very interesting.

Because that is useful in life

His attitude towards the various functions is positive enough.

Along with imparting knowledge, they are also trained to learn the values ​​of life and make them good
citizens.

They work with full enthusiasm

Work With Ethics, Values are More Important

He is give us required guidance

Good guidance of teaching

Good Work

A very good learning teacher who teaches very well

He do all work with positive energy.

Good teacher

Full dedication and perfection is seen in sir's work.

Good teacher

તે પોતાનું દરેક કાર્ય નિષ્ઠાપૂર્વક કરે6છે.
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Yogy suvidhao che.

All Professors are co-operate to all trainers..

Because through those works we got to learn a lot, which we can use in our life as well.

Yes They all are helpful

હા, કારણ કે  તેમના માર્ગદર્શન હેઠળ જીવનમાં આગળ વધવાની પ્રેરણા મળે  છે.

Because they do their work very well

Because they keep their work very sincerely

કરણ કે  સર અમારા હરેક કામ માં હકારાત્મક રહેતા હતા અને હરેક કાર્યમાં અમારો સાથ આપતા હતા.

2 Do you have any suggestion regarding improvement of the teacher ?  

69 responses

If , yes give suggestions

69 responses

Copy

Yes
No

13%

87%

Copy

-
Good

He is best in his work
Nil

No need
No suggestions

No...all are good
Nothing.

Yes
કોઈ સૂચન નથી.

…
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Who has responded?

Email

simpitripathi01@gmail.com

suratinitin21@gmail.com

mahammadjolly0000@gmail.com

uzzsindha98@gmail.com

dp3181996@gmail.com

ravalsnehal1111@gmail.com

rinalpatel217@gmail.com

chauhanbhumika017@gmail.com

ranajasmini167@gmail com
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Email Id
68 responses

simpitripathi01@gmail.com

Suratinitin21@gmail.con

mahammadjolly0000@gmail.com

uzzsindha98@gmail.com

dp3181996@gmail.com

ravalsnehal1111@gmail.com

rinalpatel217@gmail.com

chauhanbhumika017@gmail.com

ranajasmini167@gmail.com

dhvanipatel26101999@gmail.com

Sibobat53@gmail.com

rashmikasolanki290@gmail.com

radhikachaudhari81@gmail.com

vibhu2171@gmail.com

patelparvati.10.4.1997@gmail.com

meghanaswadeshi11@gmail.com

mansijangid92@gmail.com

suhelbatliwala146@gmail.com

divyaraval363@gmail.com

pateltasnim2001@gmail.com

renukaprajapati1210@gmail.com

safrinshaikh000@gmail.com

saemapatel359@gmail.com

parulpatel19295@gmail.com

patelv281099@gmail.com

patelnirav4003@gmail.com

salmanpathan1218@gmail.com
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dvirus380@gmail.com

yuvrajsinhdabhi1996@gmail.com

piyushar40@gmail.com

patelnamrta22081996@gmail.com

jinalkoli25@gmail.com

laherias@gmail.com

nirajchaudhari9101995@gmail.com

jhprajapati18@gmail.com

Vasavanisha59@gmail.com

aditipatel2304@gmail.com

Pathansufiyana1998@gmail.com

pathanr473@gmail.com

khushboodksingh@gmail.com

Payalsuthar67@gmail.com

patelau123@gmail.com

contractormatin@gmail.com

swatirajpandey@gmail.com

8160659434

patelurmi2907@gmail.com

premalgamit8000@gmail.com

mosami241197@gmail.com

sharmajaimin95@gmail.com

patelmustakim110@gmail.com

patelpinal.07.04.2001@gmail.com

pateldharini79@gmail.com

hardikpatelv1997@gmail.com

સolankipriyanka2802@gmail.com

homikasolanki@gmail.com

chaudharinidhi1605@gmail.com
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vilaspatel.bakrol@gmail.com

kajalparmar72030@gmail.com

chaudharidivyaben8@gmail.com

roshnichaudhari400@mail.com

jigishatandel1067@gmail.com

kajalhalpati35@gmail.com

deshmukhneeta24062@gmail.com

vsvmanisha1996@gmail.com

maahiv759@gmail.com

Patelrekha546@gmail.com

sardarrathod@200gmail.com

payaljadav1911@gmail.com
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Name of the Trainee
68 responses

Manishaben Revadas vasava

Simpi Tripathi

Surati Nitin

Muhammad Jolly

Sindha Uzma Firoz

Darshan Patel

Raval Snehal Ashokbhai

Patel Rinal

Chauhan Bhoomika Mahendrasinh

Dr.Parulben B. Tandel

PATEL DHVANIKUMARI MANOJBHAI

BOBAT SULEMAN IBRAHIM

Solanki Rashmika Girishbhai

Chaudhari Radhika Nareshbhai

Chaudhari vaibhavi virambhai

Patel Parvatiben Ranchhodbhai

Meghana C. Vasava

Mansi Subhashbhai mistry

Batliwala suhel sadikmahammad

Raval Divya

Patel Tasnim

Prajapati Renukaben Arvindbhai

Shaikh Safrin Arifmohammed

Saema Patel

Patel Parulben jayantibhai

Patel Vaishali Hasmukhbhai

Nirav Patel
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Dr.parul tandel

Dhruvkumar Variya

Yuvrajsinh pravinsinh dabhi

Piyusha Revar

Patel Namrata Mohanbhai

Jinal koli

Ashraf Laheri

CHAUDHARI NIRAJ UMEDBHAI

JaiminiPrajapati

VASAVA nisha

Aditi Bharatbhai patel

Pathan sufiyana haidar

Pathan Rubinabanu Mahebubkhan

Khushboo Singh

Suthar payalbahen vijaybhai

Patel ShaileshKumar Rameshbhai

Contractor matinhussain mustakhussain

Swati Kumari Shukla

Pinal patel

Patel Urmishaben Pravinbhai

GAMIT PREMALKUMAR GENJABHAI

Patel Mosami

SHARMA JAIMIN NARMADASHANKAR

Patel Mustakim Ali

Patel Pinalkumari Rajeshbhai

Dhariniben ganpatbhai Patel

Hardik Dhirubhai Patel

Solanki Priyanka

Solanki Homika
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Dr. Parulben B. Tandel

Vilas patel

KAJALBEN KANTIBHA PARMAR

Chaudhari Divyaben Dipakbhai

Chaudhari Roshniben vinodbhai

Jigishaben Bipinchandra Tandel

Halpati Kajalben JituBhai

DESHMUKH NEETABEN RAYSINH

Patel Rekhaben Rameshbhai

Sardar Rathod

Jadav payalben vinodchandra

Academic Year

68 responses

Semester
68 responses

Copy

2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22

13.2%

41.2%

17.6%

23.5%

Copy

1 And 2
3 And 4

23.5%

76.5%
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1.He /She complete the course properly.

68 responses

2.He/ She complete the course on time.

68 responses

3.He /she come in the class with well preparation. 

68 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

97.1%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

95.6%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

97.1%
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4.His/ Her behaviour with all the students is proper.
68 responses

5.He /She tries to do his / her work with full involvement.

68 responses

6.His /Her attitude towards the various functions is positive enough.

68 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

92.6%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

7.4%

92.6%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

7.4%

92.6%
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7.His / Her values are high.

67 responses

8.His / She criticize other teachers  before the students

68 responses

9.He /She try to escape from accepting the responsibilities.

68 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

10.4%

89.6%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

54.4%

8.8%

36.8%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

63.2%

29.4%
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10.We inspire by his /her life.

68 responses

Instruction : Answer the following questions about the above mentioned faculty member in detail :

1 Are you satisfy with the various types of work done by the teacher ?  

68 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

11.8%

86.8%

Copy

Yes
No

95.6%
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1.If yes, Why ?

68 responses

No

Yes

-

Because they do their work very well

They motivated us

Beacuse they are trained us well

Ha mae santushat che

Yes, because she completes her work with complete dedication.

Whatever

Because she is a very hardworking.

Her teaching way is always uniqe n differnt style.

She is teaching very smartly with involvement of all trainers.

SARI MAHITI AAPE CHHE

તેમના કાર્ય થી અમને સંતોષ છે

She was very good teacher

Because they are good and hard-working teacher.

Aemna workthi mne prena mle chhe.

દરેક કામ નિષ્ઠા પૂર્વક થાય છે

She always motivates the student for all the work and gives an opportunity to prove his excellence

Nill

Ha

જીવન ના મૂલ્યો વિશે શીખવે છે. પ્રેરણા આપે છે.

Good work

Yes ,because she is hardworking and enthusiastic .

Because i learnt so many things from her

She complete her work on time and as a instructor she is vary helpfull to us.
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Satisfy

Her teaching method

Her command on subjects were good & she's really motivational

Satisfied

...

Good teaching skill

She is honest with her work.

Her working style is very good.And she always say good things for us.

Useful in life

Along with knowledge, the values ​​of being a good human being have also been developed.

Her attitude towards the various functions is positive enough.

Work With Ethics, Values are More Important

.

Good teaching work

Good guidelines of teaching

She is give us required guidance

A very good learning teacher who teaches very well

_

Good work

Work is done with positive energy

Ma'am does her work well without any discrimination

Good teacher

Good teacher

યોગ્ય તૈયારી સાથે વર્ગકાર્ય માટે  આવતા હતા.

Nothing

Because we learned a lot from it.

Because mam is highly knowledgeable and teached us with proper guidance.

Temna dhvara yogy margdarshan aapvama aave che

सभी
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શિક્ષકો નો વિકાસ થાય એટલા માટે

He was imparting prapar education.

હા, કારણ કે  તેમના માર્ગદર્શન હેઠળ જીવનમાં આગળ વધવાની પ્રેરણા મળે  છે, તેમજ અન્ય ધણી બધી બાબતોનું માર્ગદર્શન
આપવામાં આવે છે.

હા કારણકે  તેવો દરેક કાર્ય નિષ્ઠ પૂર્વક કરે છે.

કરણ કે  દરેક કામ માં મદદરૂપ થાય છે

Navin padhati bhanavta hata ane abhyasma aavel nava niyamo thi parichit karavta hata

2 Do you have any suggestion regarding improvement of the teacher ?  

68 responses

If , yes give suggestions

68 responses

Copy

Yes
No

11.8%

88.2%

Copy

No
..

Ha
NO

No
No suggestions

Nope
Nthi

नहीं
ના
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Who has responded?

Email

simpitripathi01@gmail.com

mahammadjolly0000@gmail.com

ravalsnehal1111@gmail.com

uzzsindha98@gmail.com

vasavakishu10@gmail.com

chauhanbhumika017@gmail.com

ranajasmini167@gmail.com

sibobat53@gmail.com

dhvanipatel26101999@gmail com
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Email Id
61 responses

simpitripathi01@gmail.com

mahammadjolly0000@gmail.com

ravalsnehal1111@gmail.com

uzzsindha98@gmail.com

vasavakishu10@gmail.com

chauhanbhumika017@gmail.com

ranajasmini167@gmail.com

Sibobat53@gmail.com

dhvanipatel26101999@gmail.com

rashmikasolanki290@gmail.com

radhikachaudhari81@gmail.com

vibhu2171@gmail.com

patelparvati.10.4.1997@gmail.com

rinalpatel217@gmail.com

meghanaswadeshi11@gmail.com

mansijangid92@gmail.com

suhelbatliwala146@gmail.com

renukaprajapati1210@gmail.com

saemapatel359@gmail.com

safrinshaikh000@gmail.com

pateltasnim2001@gmail.com

patelnirav4003@gmail.com

salmanpathan1218@gmail.com

dvirus380@gmail.com

patelv281099@gmail.com

piyushar40@gmail.com

jinalkoli25@gmail.com
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nirajchaudhari9101995@gmail.com

patelnamrta22081996@gmail.com

aditipatel2304@gmail.com

Vasavanish59@gmail.com

Pathansufiyana1998@gmail.com

patelau123@gmail.com

Payalsuthar67@gmail.com

contractormatin@gmail.com

swatirajpandey@gmail.com

mosami241197@gmail.com

8160659434

patelurmi2907@gmail.com

premalgamit8000@gmail.com

sharmajaimin95@gmail.com

patelmustakim110@gmail.com

patelpinal.07.04.2001@gmail.com

pateldharini79@gmail.com

hardikpatelv1997@gmail.com

solankipriyanka2802@gmail. com

homikasolanki@gmail.com

vilaspatel.bakrol@gmail.com

kajalparmar72030@gmail.com

chaudharinidhi1605@gmail.com

chaudharidivyaben8@gmail.com

roshnichaudhari400@mail.com

jigishatandel1067@gmail.com

kajalhalpati35@gmail.com

deshmukhneeta24062@gmail.com

Pathanr473@gmai.com
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vsvmanisha1996@gmail.com

maahiv759@gmail.com

Patelrekha546@gmail.com

sardarrathod@200gmail.com

payaljadav1911@gmail.com
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Name of the Trainee
61 responses

Manishaben Revadas vasava

Simpi Tripathi

Muhammad Jolly

Raval Snehal Ashokbhai

Sindha Uzma Firoz

Vasava Krishna C

Chauhan Bhoomika Mahendrasinh

Dr.Dharmiben B. Patel

BOBAT SULEMAN IBRAHIM

PATEL DHVANIKUMARI MANOJBHAI

Solanki Rashmika Girishbhai

Chaudhari Radhika Nareshbhai

Chaudhari vaibhavi virambhai

Patel Parvatiben Ranchhodbhai

Patel Rinal

Meghana C. Vasava

Mansi Subhashbhai mistry

Batliwala suhel sadikmahammad

Prajapati Renukaben Arvindbhai

Saema Patel

Shaikh Safrin Arifmohammed

Patel Tasnim

Nirav Patel

Dr.Darmi ben patel

Dhruvkumar Variya

Patel Vaishali Hasmukhbhai

Piyusha Revar
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Jinal koli

CHAUDHARI NIRAJ UMEDBHAI

Patel Namrata Mohanbhai

Aditi Bharatbhai Patel

Vasava nisha

Pathan sufiyana haidar

Patel ShaileshKumar Rameshbhai

Suthar payalbahen vijaybhai

Contractor matinhussain mustakhussain

Swati Kumari Shukla

Patel Mosami

Pinal patel

Patel Urmishaben Pravinbhai

GAMIT PREMALKUMAR GENJABHAI

SHARMA JAIMIN NARMADASHANKAR

Patel Mustakim Ali

Patel Pinalkumari Rajeshbhai

Dhariniben ganpatbhai Patel

Hardik Dhirubhai Patel

Solanki Priyanka

Homikasolanki

Vilas patel

KAJALBEN KANTIBHA PARMAR

Dr. Dharmiben B. Patel

Chaudhari Divyaben Dipakbhai

Chaudhari Roshniben vinodbhai

Jigishaben Bipinchandra Tandel

Halpati Kajalben JituBhai

દેશમુખ નીતાબેન રાઈશિંગ
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Pathan Rubinabanu Mahebubkhan

Patel Rekhaben Rameshbhai

Sardar Rathod

Jadav payalben vinodchandra

Academic Year

61 responses

Semester
61 responses

1.He /She complete the course properly.

61 responses

Copy

2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22

45.9%

23%

26.2%

Copy

1 And 2
3 And 4

16.4%

83.6%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

100%
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2.He/ She complete the course on time.

61 responses

3.He /she come in the class with well preparation. 

61 responses

4.His/ Her behaviour with all the students is proper.
61 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

98.4%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

98.4%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

95.1%
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5.He /She tries to do his / her work with full involvement.

61 responses

6.His /Her attitude towards the various functions is positive enough.

61 responses

7.His / Her values are high.

61 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

96.7%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

96.7%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

95.1%
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8.His / She criticize other teachers  before the students

61 responses

9.He /She try to escape from accepting the responsibilities.

61 responses

10.We inspire by his /her life.

61 responses

Instruction : Answer the following questions about the above mentioned faculty member in detail :

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

59%

32.8%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree68.9%

31.1%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

11.5%

86.9%
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1 Are you satisfy with the various types of work done by the teacher ?  

61 responses

Copy

Yes
No

96.7%
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1.If yes, Why ?

61 responses

-

Yes

Good work

Because they do their work very well

Great values of life.

Ha mae santushat che

Yes, because she completes her work with surety.

જુદી જુદી પદ્ધતિઓ દ્વારા અધ્યાપન કાર્ય, અસરકારક સમજૂતી

She is a very hardworking.

She is teach us very deeply n hardworking

Khub saru bharave chhe

She teaching is very good.

અમને સમજ પડે એ રીતે શિક્ષણ કાર્ય કરે છે

She was very teaching in his subject

Because she is very intelligent and good behaviours teacher..

Na

સમયસર કામ પૂર્ણ થાય છે.

She always gave new points and activities for assignment and she took interest in student's work

Nill

Because i learnt so many things from her

Yes,because she teaches very well.

અમને પ્રેક્તિકલી શિક્ષણ કાર્ય કરાવે છે.

Satisfy

Her teaching method

She complete her work on time and as a instructor she is vary helpfull to us.

Her command on subjects were good & she's really motivational
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Satisfied

Her behavior is nice.

Students Help, Work With Ethics, Values are More Important

Her attitude towards the various functions is positive enough.

.

Good teaching work

_

Good guidance in teaching

She is give us required guidance

A very good learning teacher who teaches very well

Good work

Her work attitude

Ma'am does her work very well with full dedication.

Good teacher

Good teacher

સંપૂર્ણપણે સંતુષ્ટ

Nothing

Mam have lots of knowledge and experiences & also shared with us.

Saru che

Because through those works we got to learn a lot, which we can use in our life as well.

सभी

શિક્ષકો મા હકારાત્મક વલણ માટે

He was imparting prapar education.

હા, કારણ કે  તેઓ અભ્યાસને પોતાના માર્ગદર્શન હેઠળ ખૂબ જ સારી રીતે રજૂ  કરવામાં આવે છે.

કારણકે  તેવો પોતાની જવાબદારી ખુબ સારી રીતે નિભાવે છે

She imparts knowledge along with the values ​​of being a good human being

કરણ કે  અમારા બધાં જ કામમાં મદદરૂપ થાય છે

Yogy padhati
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2 Do you have any suggestion regarding improvement of the teacher ?  

61 responses

If , yes give suggestions

61 responses

Copy

Yes
No

9.8%

90.2%

Copy

-
...

Good teaching…
I haven't any su…

Na
Nil

No suggestion
No suggestions

Nope
_

કોઈ સૂચન નથી.
ના
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Who has responded?

Email

simpitripathi01@gmail.com

mahammadjolly0000@gmail.com

vasavakishu10@gmail.com

chauhanbhumika017@gmail.com

dhvanipatel26101999@gmail.com

sibobat53@gmail.com

radhikachaudhari81@gmail.com

uzzsindha98@gmail.com

rashmikasolanki290@gmail com
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Email Id
57 responses

simpitripathi01@gmail.com

mahammadjolly0000@gmail.com

vasavakishu10@gmail.com

chauhanbhumika017@gmail.com

dhvanipatel26101999@gmail.com

sibobat53@gmail.com

radhikachaudhari81@gmail.com

uzzsindha98@gmail.com

rashmikasolanki290@gmail.com

vibhu2171@gmail.com

ravalsnehal1111@gmail.com

patelparvati.10.4.1997@gmail.com

meghanaswadeshi11@gmail.com

mansijangid92@gmail.com

suhelbatliwala146@gmail.com

divyaraval363@gmail.com

renukaprajapati1210@gmail.com

parulpatel19295@gmail.com

saemapatel359@gmail.com

safrinshaikh000@gmail.com

pateltasnim2001@gmail.com

yuvrajsinhdabhi1996@gmail.com
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patelnirav4003@gmail.com

dvirus@380gmail.com

patelv281099@gmail.com

jinalkoli25@gmail.com

piyuchauhan1106@gmail.com

piyushar40@gmail.com

patelnamrta22081996@gmail.com

nirajchaudhari9101995@gmail.com

chaudharijigishaben@gmail.com

ranajasmini167@gmail.com

Vasavanish59@gmail.com

aditipatel2304@gmail.com

Pathansufiyana1998@gmail.com

khushboodksingh@gmail.com

patelau123@gmail.com

Payalsuthar67@gmail.com

contractormatin@gmail.com

mosami241197@gmail.com

swatirajpandey@gmail.com

8141351853

premalgamit8000@gmail.com

sharmajaimin95@gmail.com

patelurmi2907@gmail.com

patelmustakim110@gmail.com
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patelpinal.07.04.2001@gmail.com

pateldharini79@gmail.com

hardikpatelv1997@gmail.com

vilaspatel.bakrol@gmail.com

chaudharidivyaben8@gmail.com

kajalhalpati35@gmail.com

deshmukhneeta24062@gmail.com

Pathanr473@gmail.Com

maahiv759@gmail.com

Patelrekha546@gmail.com

sardarrathod@200gmail.com

 

Academic Year

57 responses

Copy

2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22

12.3%

49.1%

21.1%

15.8%
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Semester

57 responses

1.His / Her behavior with the students  is proper

57 responses

2.He/ She listen to our problems properly.
57 responses

Copy

1And 2
3 And 4

24.6%

75.4%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

100%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

98.2%
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3.He /she guide us properly.

57 responses

4.He /She takes enough care to solve our problem.
57 responses

5.He /She tries to do his / her work with full involvement
57 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

98.2%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

94.7%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

94.7%
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6.His /Her attitude towards our various functions is positive enough.

57 responses

7.His / Her values are high.

57 responses

8.He / She is always ready to help us.

57 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

96.5%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

10.5%

89.5%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

94.7%
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9.He /She try to escape from accepting the responsibilities.

57 responses

10.He / She expect nothing from us.

57 responses

Untitled Section

Q.1 Are you satisfy with the various types of work being done by the staff member
for you ?   

57 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

64.9%

33.3%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

10.5%

17.5%

71.9%

Copy

Yes
No

96.5%
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If yes, Why ?

57 responses

Q.2 Do you have any suggestion regarding  the improvement of the staff member 
? 

57 responses

Copy

-
Because they d…

Good guidance i…
Good work

Her positive attit…
Mam always hel…

Satisfied
She helped me t…

She is vary help…
VERY GOOD LI…

she always try t…
દરેક કામ નિષ્ઠા

0

2

4

6
5 (8.8%)5 (8.8%)5 (8.8%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

3 (5.3%)3 (5.3%)3 (5.3%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

3 (5.3%)3 (5.3%)3 (5.3%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

2 (3.5%)2 (3.5%)2 (3.5%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%1 (1.8%1 (1.8%1 (1.81 (1.81 (1.81 (1 (1 (

Copy

Yes
No

7%

93%
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If , yes give suggestions

57 responses

Copy

-
...

Good cooperation…
I haven't any sugg…

Na
No

No suggestion
No suggestions

Nothing
ha

ના
0

10

20

30

10 (17.5%)10 (17.5%)10 (17.5%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

23 (40.4%)23 (40.4%)23 (40.4%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)2 (3.5%)2 (3.5%)2 (3.5%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)
3 (5.3%)3 (5.3%)3 (5.3%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%1 (1.8%1 (1.8%2 2 2 
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Who has responded?

Email

dp3181996@gmail.com

mahammadjolly0000@gmail.com

vasavakishu10@gmail.com

chauhanbhumika017@gmail.com

sibobat53@gmail.com

dhvanipatel26101999@gmail.com

radhikachaudhari81@gmail.com

rashmikasolanki290@gmail.com

vibhu2171@gmail com



11/20/22, 8:49 PM SSR: Performance Appraisal :Shri Mineshbai Jadav - Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-kWXNgCgGTahkEemetnVZjxEFgBR5vWMmYtLVBCnOQg/edit#responses 2/10

Email Id
56 responses

dp3181996@gmail.com

mahammadjolly0000@gmail.com

vasavakishu10@gmail.com

chauhanbhumika017@gmail.com

sibobat53@gmail.com

dhvanipatel26101999@gmail.com

radhikachaudhari81@gmail.com

rashmikasolanki290@gmail.com

vibhu2171@gmail.com

rinalpatel217@gmail.com

ravalsnehal1111@gmail.com

patelparvati.10.4.1997@gmail.com

meghanaswadeshi11@gmail.com

suhelbatliwala146@gmail.com

renukaprajapati1210@gmail.com

parulpatel19295@gmail.com

pateltasnim2001@gmail.com

safrinshaikh000@gmail.com

yuvrajsinhdabhi1996@gmail.com

divyaraval363@gmail.com

uzzsindha98@gmail.com

patelnirav4003@gmail.com
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dvirus380@gmail.com

patelv281099@gmail.com

jinalkoli25@gmail.com

chaudharijigishaben@gmail.com

piyushar40@gmail.com

piyuchauhan1106@gmail.com

jhprajapati18@gmail.com

nirajchaudhari9101995@gmail.com

ranajasmini167@gmail.com

Vasavanish59@gmail.com

Urvashipatel4004@gmail.com

khushboodksingh@gmail.com

mosami241197@gmail.com

patelau123@gmail.com

contractormatin@gmail.com

Payalsuthar67@gmail.com

swatirajpandey@gmail.com

Pnlmpatel30892@gmail.com

premalgamit8000@gmail.com

sharmajaimin95@gmail.com

patelurmi2907@gmail.com

patelmustakim110@gmail.com

pateldharini79@gmail.com

hardikpatelv1997@gmail.com
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jadavankita95@gmail.com

patelpinal.07.04.2001@gmail.com

homikasolanki@gmail.com

vsvkndn@gmail.com

vilaspatel.bakrol@gmail.com

chaudharidivyaben8@gmail.com

saemapatel359@gmail.com

kajalhalpati35@gmail.com

deshmukhneeta24062@gmail.com

sardarrathod200@gmail.com

 

Academic Year

56 responses

Copy

2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22

12.5%

48.2%

16.1%

21.4%
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Semester

56 responses

1.His / Her behavior with the students  is proper

56 responses

2.He/ She listen to our problems properly.
56 responses

Copy

1And 2
3 And 4

19.6%

80.4%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

96.4%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

98.2%
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3.He /she guide us properly.

56 responses

4.He /She takes enough care to solve our problem.
56 responses

5.He /She tries to do his / her work with full involvement
56 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

96.4%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

96.4%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

14.3%

85.7%
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6.His /Her attitude towards our various functions is positive enough.

56 responses

7.His / Her values are high.

56 responses

8.He / She is always ready to help us.

56 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

96.4%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

7.1%

92.9%

Agree
52 (92.9%)

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

96.4%
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9.He /She try to escape from accepting the responsibilities.

56 responses

10.He / She expect nothing from us.

56 responses

Untitled Section

Q.1 Are you satisfy with the various types of work being done by the staff member
for you ?   

56 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

55.4%

33.9%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

12.5%

16.1%

71.4%

Copy

Yes
No

96.4%
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If yes, Why ?

56 responses

Q.2 Do you have any suggestion regarding  the improvement of the staff member 
? 

56 responses

Copy

Very good servant
Good

Good nature
Good work

He help our every t…
He is vary helpfull t…

No
Nothing

Work properly
_

મિને
0

2

4

6

8

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

7 (12.5%)7 (12.5%)7 (12.5%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

4 (7.1%)4 (7.1%)4 (7.1%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

6 (10.7%)6 (10.7%)6 (10.7%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%1 (1.8%1 (1.8%1 (11 (11 (1

Copy

Yes
No

14.3%

85.7%
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If , yes give suggestions

56 responses

Copy

-
...

Good
Ha

I haven't any s…
Need a digitaliz…

No
No suggestion

No suggestions
Nothing

Yes
नहीं
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Who has responded?

Email

dp3181996@gmail.com

simpitripathi01@gmail.com

mahammadjolly0000@gmail.com

vasavakishu10@gmail.com

chauhanbhumika017@gmail.com

dhvanipatel26101999@gmail.com

sibobat53@gmail.com

radhikachaudhari81@gmail.com

rashmikasolanki290@gmail com
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Email Id
53 responses

dp3181996@gmail.com

simpitripathi01@gmail.com

mahammadjolly0000@gmail.com

vasavakishu10@gmail.com

chauhanbhumika017@gmail.com

dhvanipatel26101999@gmail.com

Sibobat53@gmail.com

radhikachaudhari81@gmail.com

rashmikasolanki290@gmail.com

vibhu2171@gmail.com

uzzsindha98@gmail.com

rinalpatel217@gmail.com

patelparvati.10.4.1997@gmail.com

meghanaswadeshi11@gmail.com

suhelbatliwala146@gmail.com

divyaraval363@gmail.com

renukaprajapati1210@gmail.com

parulpatel19295@gmail.com

saemapatel359@gmail.com

safrinshaikh000@gmail.com

pateltasnim2001@gmail.com

yuvrajsinhdabhi1996@gmail.com
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patelnirav4003@gmail.com

dvirus380@gmail.com

patelv281099@gmail.com

jinalkoli25@gmail.com

piyuchauhan1106@gmail.com

jhprajapati18@gmail.com

piyushar40@gmail.com

Patel Namrata Mohanbhai

nirajchaudhari9101995@gmail.com

chaudharijigishaben@gmail.com

ranajasmini167@gmail.com

Vasavanish59@gmail.com

patelau123@gmail.com

mosami241197@gmail.com

contractormatin@gmail.com

Payalsuthar67@gmail.com

swatirajpandey@gmail.com

Pnlmpatel30892@gmail.com

premalgamit8000@gmail.com

sharmajaimin95@gmail.com

patelurmi2907@gmail.com

patelmustakim110@gmail.com

pateldharini79@gmail.com

hardikpatelv1997@gmail.com
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patelpinal.07.04.2001@gmail.com

vilaspatel.bakrol@gmail.com

chaudharidivyaben8@gmail.com

kajalhalpati35@gmail.com

deshmukhneeta24062@gmail.com

Patelrekha546@gmail.com

sardarrathod@200gmail.com

 

Academic Year

53 responses

Semester

53 responses

Copy

2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22

9.4%

50.9%

18.9%

18.9%

Copy

1And 2
3 And 4

22.6%

77.4%
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1.His / Her behavior with the students  is proper

53 responses

2.He/ She listen to our problems properly.

53 responses

3.He /she guide us properly.

53 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

9.4%

88.7%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

92.5%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

88.7%



11/20/22, 8:46 PM SSR : Performance Appraisal :Shri Jayantbhai patel - Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1O49f3AkT6ggLbsyXN_wEAcOfe2fcujo0MUJF7ALAEVk/edit#responses 6/10

4.He /She takes enough care to solve our problem.
53 responses

5.He /She tries to do his / her work with full involvement
53 responses

6.His /Her attitude towards our various functions is positive enough.

53 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree11.3%

83%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

11.3%

84.9%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

15.1%

83%
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7.His / Her values are high.

53 responses

8.He / She is always ready to help us.

53 responses

9.He /She try to escape from accepting the responsibilities.

53 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree17%

81.1%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

7.5%

84.9%

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

52.8%

13.2%

34%
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10.He / She expect nothing from us.

53 responses

Untitled Section

Q.1 Are you satisfy with the various types of work being done by the staff member
for you ?   

53 responses

Copy

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

18.9%

11.3%

69.8%

Copy

Yes
No

7.5%

92.5%
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If yes, Why ?

53 responses

Q.2 Do you have any suggestion regarding  the improvement of the staff member 
? 

53 responses

Copy

-
Because he help us…

Goog working of clerk
He always ready to…

He is loyal with his…
No

Nothing
Responsible clerk

Yes because he is…
सभी

0

2

4

6

8

7 (13.2%)7 (13.2%)7 (13.2%)

1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)

2 (3.8%)2 (3.8%)2 (3.8%)

1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)

4 (7.5%)4 (7.5%)4 (7.5%)

1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)

2 (3.8%)2 (3.8%)2 (3.8%)

1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)

2 (3.8%)2 (3.8%)2 (3.8%)

1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%1 (1.9%1 (1.9%1 (11 (11 (1111

Copy

Yes
No

9.4%

90.6%
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If , yes give suggestions

53 responses

Copy

-
...

Good cooperation
I haven't any sugg…

No
No suggestion

No suggestions
Nope

Nothing
ha

ના




